DVO Summer Series
Holmebrook Valley Park 08/06/2019

Long Course

Position Name

1 David Newton

2 David Pettit

3 Nerijus Rozkovas

4 James Prince

5 Andy Sykes

6 John Hurley

7 Tom Hartland

8 Gary Kelsall

9 Malcolm Spencer
10 Keith Downing
11 Jennamari Terava
12 Steve Hand
13 Amy Terava
14 Andrew Breakwell
15 Donna Hawkins
16 Amina Dalton

Medium Course
N/C Nerijus Rozkovas
N/C Tom Hartland
N/C Gary Kelsall
N/C Steve Hand
1 Olivia and Ben Reddington

Short Course

N/C Nerijus Rozkovas
1 Neva

Ages
M40
M35
M21
M45
M50
M60
M40
M45
M60
M65
W21
M55
W21
M70
W55
W19

M21
M40
M45
M55
W11 & M13

M21
W3

Club
DVO
DVO

DVO
DVO
DVO
DVO
DVO
DVO
SMOC
DVO
DVO
DVO
NOC
DVO

DVO
DVO
DVO

Time
31.36
34.35
34.37
38.41
40.07
40.44
42.16
43.36
45.15
46.49
49.59
53.46
57.07
60.34
73.09
79.08

21.56
27.03
31.05
35.57
88.22

7.47
30.26

No. of

Controls
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

14
14
14
14
14

11
11



